
Be Whole Hebraic Calendar for 2022

Purim
Begins sunset of Wednesday, March 16, 2022
Ends nightfall of Thursday, March 17, 2022

Passover
Begins sunset of Friday, April 15, 2022
Ends nightfall of Saturday, April 23, 2022

Omer
Begins sunset of Saturday, April 16, 2022
Ends nightfall of Saturday, June 4, 2022



Shavuot
Begins sunset of Saturday, June 4, 2022
Ends nightfall of Monday, June 6, 2022

Elul
Begins sunset of Sunday, August 28, 2022
Ends nightfall of Sunday, September 25, 2022

Rosh Hashanah
Begins sunset of Sunday, September 25, 2022
Ends nightfall of Tuesday, September 27, 2022
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Yom Kippur
Begins sunset of Tuesday, October 4, 2022
Ends nightfall of Wednesday, October 5, 2022

Sukkot
Begins sunset of Sunday, October 9, 2022
Ends nightfall of Sunday, October 16, 2022

Hanukkah
Begins sunset of Sunday, December 18, 2022
Ends nightfall of Monday, December 26, 2022


